
PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 1,00 429 ADRIAN SORIANO RAMOS
2 1,07 421 JORGE ESCOLAR  HERNANDEZ
3 1,09 427 ÁLVARO GARCÍA CUESTA
4 1,12 425 VICTOR ALCALDE MARTÍNEZ
5 1,12 410 ROMAN DE PABLO CRESPO
6 1,14 424 ENZO GOMEZ GARIJO
7 1,15 433 UNAI DEL RÍO LLORENTE
8 1,16 400 JORGE GONZALO
9 1,17 401 LANDER CORCHÓN GONZALO

10 1,18 426 EDGAR MAYO SANZ
11 1,21 412 MARTÍN AYUSO CEÑA
12 1,22 411 KIMI ROMERA BARRERA
13 1,24 437 GIANLUCA SALAZAR
14 1,27 441 DAVID ANDRES
15 1,29 432 MIKEL DEL RÍO LLORENTE
16 1,29 436 MARCOS FERNANDEZ SESEÑA
17 1,31 438 EIDAN MARTÍN ALFONSO
18 1,32 431 MARTÍN GARCÍA LAFUENTE
19 1,35 440 MARIO AYUSO  GONZALO
20 1,45 406 CARLOS PÉREZ MARTÍNEZ
21 2,05 409 DIEGO GONZÁLEZ MORÓN
22 2,15 404 ANDER PACHECO ALEJANDRE
23 2,19 402 IGNACIO CUBERO UTRILLA
24 2,33 403 RODRIGO ARANCON GUTIERREZ

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 1,20 413 IRENE GONZALO SANZ
2 1,22 443 CARLA MARTINEZ IBAÑEZ
3 1,24 408 NUANE HERNÁNDEZ MARTINEZ
4 1,29 439 SOFIA BLANCO GÓMEZ
5 1,30 407 LUCÍA SANCHO MARTÍNEZ
6 1,32 415 CANDELA SANZ REYES
7 1,33 422 LYDIA CASTAÑO RODRÍGUEZ
8 1,37 414 NAYRA DOMÍNGUEZ MORALES
9 1,38 423 EMMA DE LA CRUZ DIAZ

10 1,42 428 IRENE SORIANO RAMOS
11 1,42 419 BLANCA OLMO NAVASCUES
12 1,44 434 INÉS FERNÁNDEZ CUESTA
13 1,46 435 SILVIA CALLEJO PEREZ
14 1,47 417 ANTÍA RÁBAGO BARANDA
15 1,49 420 VALERIA GUTIÉRREZ IZQUIERDO
16 2,12 416 NARAY DOMÍNGUEZ MORALES
17 2,12 430 DANIELA GARCÍA LAFUENTE
18 2,15 405 ALBA MARTÍNEZ DE MIGUEL

PEQUES MASCULINO

PEQUES FEMENINO



XXII  CARRERA POPULAR
GOLMAYO

18 de septiembre de 2022 -----

-

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 3,35 385 ADRIÁN GARCÍA CUESTA

2 3,40 383 CARLOS HERRERO HERNANDEZ

3 3,49 384 MARIO MIGUEL DE LA MATA

4 3,59 379 JORGE PARDO GARCÉS

5 4,03 381 MANUEL ORTEGA VELASCO

6 4,03 377 VICTOR MARTINEZ DELGADO

7 4,11 386 THIAGO SALAZAR

8 4,14 376 HUGO DEL RIO DE MIGUEL

9 4,17 378 MATEO PASCUAL CORREDERA

10 4,35 352 SUN ROMERA BARRERA

11 4,41 375 CURRO JIMENEZ GIL

12 4,50 382 HUGO LÁZARO PÉREZ

13 4,55 380 MARCOS ÁNGULO GARCIA

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 4,16 358 MARTINA SORIA LLORENTE

2 4,19 356 LUCIA AYUSO FERNÁNDEZ-VELILLA

3 4,26 353 DUNA RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA

4 4,38 350 PAULA VERDE LÁZARO

5 4,48 351 YAIZA CASTRO CORTE

6 5,09 357 LARA SANZ RINCON

7 5,35 355 IRATI AZA RUIZ

8 6,16 354 ELENA ORMAZABAL ESTERAS

BENJAMIN MASCULINO

BENJAMIN FEMENINO



XXII  CARRERA POPULAR
GOLMAYO

18 de septiembre de 2022 -----

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 3,40 326 ANTONIO VALTUEÑA ALDEA

2 3,44 333 MIGUEL LLORENTE HIDALGO

3 3,44 334 JORGE FERNANDEZ SESEÑA

4 3,45 331 ENEKO AZA RUIZ

5 3,46 330 PABLO CABALLERO HOYUELOS

6 3,59 325 ALVARO GARCIA LAFUENTE

7 4,05 332 ENEKO MAYO SANZ

8 4,10 327 IKER PARDO GARCÉS

9 4,18 328 YAGO VARAS JIMÉNEZ

10 4,39 329 ALAN IOAN CALIN

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 3,38 300 CELIA DIAZ DE LA TORRE

2 3,47 302 ÁNGELA ARAGONÉS LAFUENTE

3 4,41 301 SOFIA JIMENEZ GIL

ALEVIN MASCULINO

ALEVIN FEMENINO

1/1-----



XXII  CARRERA POPULAR
GOLMAYO

18 de septiembre de 2022 -----

--

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 7,14 242 ENRIQUE AYUSO CEÑA

2 7,41 241 HÉCTOR CASTRO CORTE

3 7,45 244 RAFAEL PARDO HERNANDO

4 7,45 243 DAVID DEL RIO GARCIA

5 8,21 240 HUGO LOPEZ

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 7,29 226 ELISABETH GIAQUINTA HERNANDO

2 7,35 225 JULIA LLORENTE HIDALGO

3 8,04 220 ANGELA GARCIA LAFUENTE

4 8,30 223 PAULA RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA

5 9,08 224 AITANA SORIA LLORENTE

6 9,38 221 ADRIANA VERDE LÁZARO

7 12,33 222 AITANA ÁLVAREZ GÓMEZ

INFANTIL MASCULINO

INFANTIL FEMENINO



XXII  CARRERA POPULAR
GOLMAYO

18 de septiembre de 2022 -----

---

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 10,15 201 MONICA ROMERA CARRASCO

2 10,37 200 SARA IOANA CALIN

CADETE FEMENINO



XXII  CARRERA POPULAR
GOLMAYO

18 de septiembre de 2022 -----

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 33,26 150 IKER ÁLVAREZ GÓMEZ

JUVENIL / JUNIOR      --   MASCULINO

1/1-----



XXII  CARRERA POPULAR
GOLMAYO

18 de septiembre de 2022 -----

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 21,35 28 JOAQUIN MARTINEZ BUBEROS

2 23,16 27 VICTOR LÓPEZ LASECA

3 26,38 25 RUBÉN LÓPEZ DEL VAL

4 27,24 29 PEDRO JAVIER SORIANO RUIZ

5 29,47 30 EDUARDO FERNÁNDEZ AYUSO

6 33,42 26 DIEGO MARTÍNEZ MONTEJO

7 36,09 32 MAURICIO ROJAS SUMBA

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 32,18 4 MARÍA FUENTEMILLA RICO

2 34,15 3 ALICIA GARIJO MAJÁN

3 34,19 6 DIANA DOBRE

4 36,04 5 ROCIO PEREZ HIDALGO

SENIOR MASCULINO

SENIOR FEMENINO



XXII  CARRERA POPULAR
GOLMAYO

18 de septiembre de 2022 -----

--

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 22,12 80 RAÚL GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ

2 22,45 81 JOSUE PARDO  PEREZ

3 23,49 83 RAUL FERNANDEZ PELARDA

4 23,56 63 DANIEL CROVETTO GARCÍA

5 23,57 71 RAÚL MARCO BLANCO

6 24,09 79 RAÚL MAYO ESTERAS

7 24,17 74 ROBERTO LÁZARO CACHO

8 24,41 73 JAVIER RODENAS PIPO

9 24,52 70 OSCAR MOZAS PEREZ

10 25,19 60 LUIS DIAZ DE LA TORRE

11 25,50 64 JOSÉ JAVIER DEL RÍO GINÉS

12 26,47 62 EDUARDO IZQUIERDO GONZALO

13 27,14 65 HECTOR LOPEZ

14 27,42 67 ISAAC SANZ DE GRACIA

15 27,42 61 ALFREDO VERDE GUERRERO

16 27,43 72 RICARDO PINA GONZALO

17 28,27 66 LUIS BENITO ESTEBAN

18 28,53 68 JOSÉ ANTONIO CULEBRAS ARENAS

19 29,18, 78 HÉCTOR GONZÁLEZ BLASCO

20 29,18 69 IOAN SORIN CALIN

21 30,14 77 CARLOS ALCALDE VALENTIN

22 34,09 76 CARLOS SANZ BLANCO

23 34,19 84 RAFAEL GIJÓN ALMAZÁN

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 31,34 52 MARÍA LÁZARO REDONDO

2 33,03 50 ARANTXA GIL LALLANA

3 38,07 51 MARIAN VALDECANTOS GALÁN

VETERANO  - A   - MASCULINO

VETERANO  A    - FEMENINO



XXII  CARRERA POPULAR
GOLMAYO

18 de septiembre de 2022 -----

--

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 24,05 134 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERA SANTA BARBARA

2 26,39 131 ANTONIO MARTIN ALCUBILLA

3 27,41 133 PEDRO PEÑA DE BLAS

4 29,40 128 GUZMAN PASKUAL BELASKO

5 30,23 125 JOSE SORIA GONZALEZ

6 31,09 130 MANUEL JOSÉ INFANTE BLANCO

7 32,32 127 MIGUEL MARTINEZ MARTINEZ

8 33,26 129 LUIS ÁLVAREZ LÓPEZ

9 40,03 126 JORGE RUIZ DE DIEGO

10 41,35 132 ALEJANDRO BARRANCO CASCANTE

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 32,53 100 ROSA MARIA CARNICERO DE VERA

2 40,03 101 ISABEL LAFUENTE GÓMEZ

VETERANO   - B          MASCULINO

VETERANO   - B        FEMENINO



XXII  CARRERA POPULAR
GOLMAYO

18 de septiembre de 2022  ------

-

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CATEGORIA

1 3,35 385 ADRIÁN GARCÍA CUESTA M BENJAMIN

2 3,38 300 CELIA DIAZ DE LA TORRE F ALEVIN

3 3,40 326 ANTONIO VALTUEÑA ALDEA M ALEVIN

4 3,40 383 CARLOS HERRERO HERNANDEZ M BENJAMIN

5 3,44 333 MIGUEL LLORENTE HIDALGO M ALEVIN

6 3,44 334 JORGE FERNANDEZ SESEÑA M ALEVIN

7 3,45 331 ENEKO AZA RUIZ M ALEVIN

8 3,46 330 PABLO CABALLERO HOYUELOS M ALEVIN

9 3,47 302 ÁNGELA ARAGONÉS LAFUENTE F ALEVIN

10 3,49 384 MARIO MIGUEL DE LA MATA M BENJAMIN

11 3,59 379 JORGE PARDO GARCÉS M BENJAMIN

12 3,59 325 ALVARO GARCIA LAFUENTE M ALEVIN

13 4,03 381 MANUEL ORTEGA VELASCO M BENJAMIN

14 4,03 377 VICTOR MARTINEZ DELGADO M BENJAMIN

15 4,05 332 ENEKO MAYO SANZ M ALEVIN

16 4,10 327 IKER PARDO GARCÉS M ALEVIN

17 4,11 386 THIAGO SALAZAR M BENJAMIN

18 4,14 376 HUGO DEL RIO DE MIGUEL M BENJAMIN

19 4,16 358 MARTINA SORIA LLORENTE F BENJAMIN

20 4,17 378 MATEO PASCUAL CORREDERA M BENJAMIN

21 4,18 328 YAGO VARAS JIMÉNEZ M ALEVIN

22 4,19 356 LUCIA AYUSO FERNÁNDEZ-VELILLA F BENJAMIN

23 4,26 353 DUNA RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA F BENJAMIN

24 4,35 352 SUN ROMERA BARRERA M BENJAMIN

25 4,38 350 PAULA VERDE LÁZARO F BENJAMIN

26 4,39 329 ALAN IOAN CALIN M ALEVIN

27 4,41 301 SOFIA JIMENEZ GIL F ALEVIN

28 4,41 375 CURRO JIMENEZ GIL M BENJAMIN

29 4,48 351 YAIZA CASTRO CORTE F BENJAMIN

30 4,50 382 HUGO LÁZARO PÉREZ M BENJAMIN

31 4,55 380 MARCOS ÁNGULO GARCIA M BENJAMIN

32 5,09 357 LARA SANZ RINCON F BENJAMIN

33 5,35 355 IRATI AZA RUIZ F BENJAMIN

34 6,16 354 ELENA ORMAZABAL ESTERAS F BENJAMIN

GENERAL   - 1 KM

1 / 1------



XXII  CARRERA POPULAR
GOLMAYO

18 de septiembre de 2022  ------

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CATEGORIA

1 7,14 242 ENRIQUE AYUSO CEÑA M INFANTIL

2 7,29 226 ELISABETH GIAQUINTA HERNANDO F INFANTIL

3 7,35 225 JULIA LLORENTE HIDALGO F INFANTIL

4 7,41 241 HÉCTOR CASTRO CORTE M INFANTIL

5 7,45 244 RAFAEL PARDO HERNANDO M INFANTIL

6 7,45 243 DAVID DEL RIO GARCIA M INFANTIL

7 8,04 220 ANGELA GARCIA LAFUENTE F INFANTIL

8 8,21 240 HUGO LOPEZ M INFANTIL

9 8,30 223 PAULA RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA F INFANTIL

10 9,08 224 AITANA SORIA LLORENTE F INFANTIL

11 9,38 221 ADRIANA VERDE LÁZARO F INFANTIL

12 10,15 201 MONICA ROMERA CARRASCO F CADETE

13 10,37 200 SARA IOANA CALIN F CADETE

14 12,33 222 AITANA ÁLVAREZ GÓMEZ F INFANTIL

GENERAL   - 2 KM

1 / 1------



XXII  CARRERA POPULAR
GOLMAYO

18 de septiembre de 2022  ------

---

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CATEGORIA

1 21,35 28 JOAQUIN MARTINEZ BUBEROS M SENIOR

2 22,12 80 RAÚL GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ M VETERANO "A"

3 22,45 81 JOSUE PARDO  PEREZ M VETERANO "A"

4 23,16 27 VICTOR LÓPEZ LASECA M SENIOR

5 23,49 83 RAUL FERNANDEZ PELARDA M VETERANO "A"

6 23,56 63 DANIEL CROVETTO GARCÍA M VETERANO "A"

7 23,57 71 RAÚL MARCO BLANCO M VETERANO "A"

8 24,05 134 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERA SANTA BARBARA M VETERANO "B"

9 24,09 79 RAÚL MAYO ESTERAS M VETERANO "A"

10 24,17 74 ROBERTO LÁZARO CACHO M VETERANO "A"

11 24,41 73 JAVIER RODENAS PIPO M VETERANO "A"

12 24,52 70 OSCAR MOZAS PEREZ M VETERANO "A"

13 25,19 60 LUIS DIAZ DE LA TORRE M VETERANO "A"

14 25,50 64 JOSÉ JAVIER DEL RÍO GINÉS M VETERANO "A"

15 26,38 25 RUBÉN LÓPEZ DEL VAL M SENIOR

16 26,39 131 ANTONIO MARTIN ALCUBILLA M VETERANO "B"

17 26,47 62 EDUARDO IZQUIERDO GONZALO M VETERANO "A"

18 27,14 65 HECTOR LOPEZ M VETERANO "A"

19 27,24 29 PEDRO JAVIER SORIANO RUIZ M SENIOR

20 27,41 133 PEDRO PEÑA DE BLAS M VETERANO "B"

21 27,42 67 ISAAC SANZ DE GRACIA M VETERANO "A"

22 27,42 61 ALFREDO VERDE GUERRERO M VETERANO "A"

23 27,43 72 RICARDO PINA GONZALO M VETERANO "A"

24 28,27 66 LUIS BENITO ESTEBAN M VETERANO "A"

25 28,53 68 JOSÉ ANTONIO CULEBRAS ARENAS M VETERANO "A"

26 29,18, 78 HÉCTOR GONZÁLEZ BLASCO M VETERANO "A"

27 29,18 69 IOAN SORIN CALIN M VETERANO "A"

28 29,40 128 GUZMAN PASKUAL BELASKO M VETERANO "B"

29 29,47 30 EDUARDO FERNÁNDEZ AYUSO M SENIOR

30 30,14 77 CARLOS ALCALDE VALENTIN M VETERANO "A"

31 30,23 125 JOSE SORIA GONZALEZ M VETERANO "B"

32 31,09 130 MANUEL JOSÉ INFANTE BLANCO M VETERANO "B"

33 31,34 52 MARÍA LÁZARO REDONDO F VETERANO "A"

34 32,18 4 MARÍA FUENTEMILLA RICO F SENIOR

35 32,32 127 MIGUEL MARTINEZ MARTINEZ M VETERANO "B"

36 32,53 100 ROSA MARIA CARNICERO DE VERA F VETERANO "B"

GENERAL    - 6 KM

1 / 2------



XXII  CARRERA POPULAR
GOLMAYO

18 de septiembre de 2022  ------

---37 33,03 50 ARANTXA GIL LALLANA F VETERANO "A"

38 33,26 150 IKER ÁLVAREZ GÓMEZ M JUVENIL-JUNIOR

39 33,26 129 LUIS ÁLVAREZ LÓPEZ M VETERANO "B"

40 33,42 26 DIEGO MARTÍNEZ MONTEJO M SENIOR

41 34,09 76 CARLOS SANZ BLANCO M VETERANO "A"

42 34,15 3 ALICIA GARIJO MAJÁN F SENIOR

43 34,19 84 RAFAEL GIJÓN ALMAZÁN M VETERANO "A"

44 34,19 6 DIANA DOBRE F SENIOR

45 36,04 5 ROCIO PEREZ HIDALGO F SENIOR

46 36,09 32 MAURICIO ROJAS SUMBA M SENIOR

47 38,07 51 MARIAN VALDECANTOS GALÁN F VETERANO "A"

48 40,03 101 ISABEL LAFUENTE GÓMEZ F VETERANO "B"

49 40,03 126 JORGE RUIZ DE DIEGO M VETERANO "B"

50 41,35 132 ALEJANDRO BARRANCO CASCANTE M VETERANO "B"

2 / 2------


